
LAYTONVILLE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Appendix B 1               CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE

            2014/15

Column 1    Column 2 Col 2B    Column 3 Col 3B    Column 4 Col 4B    Column 5 Col 5B    Column 6 Col 6B 

BA+ up to 30       BA +30 w MA        BA +45 w MA        BA +60 w MA        BA +75 w MA        BA +90 w MA

Step 1 42896 42896 45396 43729 46229 44578 47078 45446 47946 46328 48828

Step 2 43729 46229 44578 47078 45446 47946 46328 48828 47230 49730

Step 3 44578 47078 45446 47946 46328 48828 47230 49730 48151 50561

Step 4 45446 47946 46328 48828 47230 49730 48151 50561 49089 51589

Step 5 46328 48828 47230 49730 48151 50561 49089 51589 50045 52454

Step 6 47230 49730 48151 50561 49089 51589 50045 52454 51021 53521

Step 7 48151 50561 49089 51589 50045 52454 51021 53521 52016 54516

Step 8 50045 52454 51021 53521 52016 54516 53031 55531

Step 9 51021 53521 52016 54516 53031 55531 54066 56566

Step 10 53031 55531 54066 56566 55124 57624

Step 11 54066 56566 55124 57624 56201 58701

Step 12 56201 58701 57299 59799

Step 13 57299 59799 58420 60920

Step 14 58420 60920 59565 62065

Step 15 59565 62065 60732 63232

Step 16 60732 63232 61919 64419

Step 17 61919 64419 63134 65634

Step 18 63134 65634 64372 66872

Step 19 64372 66872 65634 68134

Step 20 65634 68134 66922 69422

Step 21 66922 69422 68234 70734

Step 22 68234 70734 69574 72074

Step 23 69574 72074 70939 73439

Step 24 70939 73439 72334 74834

Step 25 72334 74834 73757 76257

Step 26 75207 77707

Step 27 76686 79186

Step 28 78195 80695

Step 29 79734 82234

Step 30 81304 83804

"B" columns include $2500 Masters or Doctorate

NBCT Stipend $1000 annually for five years

Staff Sub $25 per class period

Summer School: proportional daily rate

Categorical Financed Extra-$25 pr/hr

Salary schedule based on 185 day work year

       LUSD - LVTA contract Board approved


